NASA Utah

NASA Utah - Round 1 Day 1

Race

Open Wheel Race 1

Race started at 12:00:46

Outer Loop 3.090 Miles
3/30/2013 11:55 AIV-
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(11) Terry Biner
1 2:01.126 +6.307 12:02:51.360
2 1:58.236 +3.417 12:04:49.596
3 1:56.946 +2.127 12:06:46.542
4 1:55.219 +0.400 12:08:41.761
5 1:55.287 +0.468 12:10:37.048
6 1:54.819 12:12:31.867
7 1:57.498 +2.679 12:14:29.365
8 1:55.791 +0.972 12:16:25.156
(12) Steve Burns
1 2:02.739 +2.461 12:02:53.219
2 2:00.278 12:04:53.497
3 2:01.256 +0.978 12:06:54.753
4 2:04.001 +3.723 12:08:58.754
5 2:02.278 +2.000 12:11:01.032
6 2:01.435 +1.157 12:13:02.467
7 2:00.501 +0.223 12:15:02.968
8 2:06.655 +6.377 12:17:09.623
(4) Troy Duffin
1 2:04.636 +2.759 12:02:55.148
2 2:02.299 +0.422 12:04:57.447
3 2:02.451 +0.574 12:06:59.898
4 2:02.295 +0.418 12:09:02.193
5 2:02.182 +0.305 12:11:04.375
6 2:01.877 12:13:06.252
7 2:02.051 +0.174 12:15:08.303
8 2:02.120 +0.243 12:17:10.423
(1) Steven Costello
1 2:11.107 +3.546 12:03:02.304
2 2:09.877 +2.316 12:05:12.181
3 2:09.968 +2.407 12:07:22.149
4 2:08.728 +1.167 12:09:30.877
5 2:08.771 +1.210 12:11:39.648
6 2:07.561 12:13:47.209
7 2:07.837 +0.276 12:15:55.046
8 2:08.076 +0.515 12:18:03.122
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